14 Nov.

Name and Last Notified Address

Smith, William Alfred Keith, Taneatua ..

Smith, William Avon, Hamilton

Smith, William Henry, Wainuiomata

Smither, Theodore Percival, Dunedin

Smitheram, Alan Douglas, Ashburton

Smitheram, James John, Palmerston

Smithson, Gordon William, Hamilton

Smolenski, William John, Dunedin

Smucar, Karl, Wellington

Smyth, James Baldwin, Oamaru

Smyth, Kenneth Trevor, Auckland

Smyth, Laurence Francis, Tawa Flat

Smyth, William, Auckland .

Smyth, William Martin, Eltham

Snell, Alan John, Hastings .

Snellmg, Kenneth Edward, Whangaparaoa

Soanes, Denis Truscott, Lake Tekapo

Soden, Ronald Stanley, Cromwell

Soich, Maxton Michael, Whangarei

Sole, Bernard John George, Auckland

Sollitt, Geoffrey Hamilton, Wellington

Sollitt, Geoffrey William, Wellington

Somers, Ronald James, Auckland

Somerville, Roy Aitken, Lawrence

Sommerville, Charles O’Neill, Taupo

Sommerville, Wallace Victor, Auckland ..

Sonntag, Charles, Dunedin

Sonntag, Thomas Ryan, Dunedin

Sorensen, Rexford Stanley, Whangarei

Sorensen, Thomas, Lower Hutt

Soufflot, Norman Frank, Albany

Southby, Richard James, Te Kuiti

Southee, Frederick, Taumarunui

Southee Maurice Douglas, Palmerston
North ..

Sowerby, Wlllram (.reorge Sllverszream ..

Sowry, Malcolm, Hikurangi

Sowry, Norman Trevor, Upper Hutt

Sowry, Rupert Clarence, Hikurangi

Sowry, Walter Claude, Hikurangi

Spackman, Percival Rhodes, Tuai

Spalding, Leslie, Auckland

Spalding, Owen, Howick

Sparnon, Richard Henry, Dunedin

Sparrow, Maurice William, Dunedin

Speakman, Leon Balmer, Napz’er

Spedding, Edward, New Plymouth

Spedding, Norman Strickland, Nelson

Speedy, Charles MacShane, Auckland

Spence, Albert, Christchurch

Spence, Henry Thomas, Te Awamutu

Spence, Ian Gladstone, Westport

Spence, Leslie William, Kawhia

Spencer, Alan Walter, Lower Hutt

Spencer, Gordon Stephen James, Auckland

Spencer, John Hallifield, Timaru

Spencer, Matthew Wllham New Plymouth

Spencer, Rupert, Kaiapoi

Spencer, Ronald Joseph, Auckland

Spicer, Leslie Arthur, Nelson ..

Spier, Rudolph, Palmerston North

Spiers, Desmond Maurice, Rongotea

Spiers, Noel Stanley, Hornby

Spiller, William George, Auckland

Spinks, Alfred Thomas, Auckland

Spiro, Walter Colin, Tauranga . .

Spooner, Garth Mervyn, Napier

Spratt, John, Auckland

Springer, Harold William, Frankton Junc-
tion .

Springford, Lyndsay Watson Winton

Springford, Thomas, Winton

Sproul, Thomas Pattison Wellington

Spurdle, Edwin Herbert, Auckland

Stabler, Ronald Arthur, Te Aroha

Stables, John David, Dunedin

Stables, William Lindsay, Gore

Stacey, Kenneth Alfred, Waipawa

Stacey, Phaedrus Bickle, Waimangaroa . .

Stafford, Julius, Wellington .

Stafford, Walter George, Wellington

Standrin, John Jeffrey, Auckland

Stanford Keith, Petone

Stanwell, Alan Carnpbell Titoki

Stapp, T homas Vincent Gordon, Roxburah

Stark, George Henry, Auckland .

Stark Henry, Auckland .

Statham Wallace Moore, Tazpplha

Stead, Robert Christchurch ..

Stedman, John Jackson, New Plymom‘h

Stedman, William Alan, Dunedin

Steel, John Francis, Te Kauwhata

Steel, Noel Frederick, Silverdale

Steel, Thomas Henry, Auckland ..

Steele, James Frank Marshall, Dunedin ..

Steele, John Henry, Kaponga

Steele, John Trevor, Auckland . .

Steele, Norman Leslie, Wellington

Steele, Noel Reginald, Paremata

Steele, Norman William, Rororua
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REGISTER OF ELECTRICIANS—continued

Registered

No.

E1756
E3795
E 805
E 502
E2108
E2903
E 647
E3128
E2076
E5804
E3072
E2047
E 629
E4079
E3572
E3634
E5536
E5128
E2635
E4200
E1844
E5580
E1177
E2795
E2846
E5298
E 396
E 665
El1621
E3297
E4072
E 896
E2940

E2338
E4852
E1064
E3999
E1259
E1047
E2778
E3741
E5328
E2024
E4461
E5597
E 13
E 857
E4787
E1399
E1685
E3044
E1099
E5473
E 981
E5166
E1382
E3959
E4529
E5861
B5712
E3307
E1319
E5711
E 813
E4956
E3679
E5362

E1800
E2786
E 941
E1189
E2539
E4701
E3956
E 743
ES175
E3055
£2262
E4622
E6024
E4378
E2103
E5316
E 463
E 625
ES377
E4839
E1839
E4685
E2319
ES5783
E4425
E 733
E1195
E4972
E4791
E5163
E1507

Date of
Registration

1/12/53
21/1/54
16/11/53
11/11/53
4/12/53
16/12/53
13/11/53
21/12/53
4/12/53
26/4/55
18/12/53
47/12/53
12/11/53
1/3/54
20/1/54
20/1/54
10/9/54
31/3/54
14/12/53
18/3/54
1/12/53
6/10/54
24/11/53
15/12/53
16/12/53
31/5/54
9/11/53
13/11/53
27/11/53
7/1/54
1/3/54
17/11/53
17/12/53

8/12/53
31/3/54
23/11/53
1/3/54
24/11/53
23/11/53
15/12/53
21/1/54
18/6/54
3/12/53
31/3/54
6/10/54
2/11/53
17/11/53
31/3/54
25/11/53
30/11/53
18/12/53
23/11/53
12/8/54
20/11/53
31/3/54
25/11/53
1/3/54
31/3/54
1;6;55
3/3/55
8/1/54
25/11/53
2/3/55
17/11/53
31/3/54
21/1/54
4/5/54

1/12/53
15/12/53
19/11/53
24/11/53
10/12/53

31/3/54

1/3/54
16/11/53

27/4/54
18/12/53

8/12/53

31/3/54

7/10/55

31/3/54

4/12/53

4/5/54
10/11/53
12/11/53

11/6/54

31/3/54

1/12/53

31/3/54

8/12/53

20/4/55

31/3/54
16/11/53
24/11/53

31/3/54

31/3/54

31/3/54
26/11/53

Name and Last Notified Address

Steele, William Ivan, Dunedin- ..
Steen, Thomas, Cambridge ..
Steere, Norman Thomas, Christchurch
Steffensen, Keith Adrian, Christchurch
Steiner, Alfred, Wellington
Stempa, Brian Sylvester, Wellington
Stentiford, Edwin Alfred, Auckland
Stephen, Andrew Brown, Wellington
Stephen, Robert Bray (Sen.), Otaki .
Stephen, Robert Grey (Jun.), Johnsonville
Stephen, William, Masterton
Stephens, John Har, old, Auckland
Stephens, Lawrence Wllham Capel, Western
Australia

Stephens, Peter Charles, Christchurch
Stephens, Roy Leslie, duckland
Stephenson, Charles Ralph, Waihou .
Stephenson, George Hadden, Auckland ..
Stephenson, Louis Major, Hastings
Stephenson, Trevor Edward, Otaki
Steptoe, Herbert James, Wellington
Steven, James Bruce, Oamaru ..
Stevens, Charles Henry, Bunnythorpe
Stevens Colin William, Auckland .
Stevens Henry Graham, Cobb River H. ya’ro
Stevens John Robert Svdney, Napier
Stevens, John Woolcot Barlett, Hastings. .
Stevens, Melvin Maurice, Masterton
Stevens Richard, Auckland ..
Stevens Raymond Edward, Auckland
Stevens Robert Wilton, Martznborough
Stevens, Thornton Leslie, Wellington
Stevens, Trevor Percy John, Christchurch
Stevens, Victor Densham, Riverton .
Stevenson, Allan Augustus, Lower Hutt ..
Stevenson, Andrew Coleman, Lower Hutt
Stevenson, David Wray, Wellington
Stevenson, Frederick Charles, Gisborne . .
Stevenson, Frederick Stewart, Turangi
Stevenson, Gordon Burgoyne, Christchurch
Stevenson, Harold John, Invercargill
Stevenson Ian, Oamaru’
Stevenson, Thomas J ames, Mosgzel
Stevenson, Thomas Wllham Mataura
Stevenson, Trevor Raymond, Auckland ..
Steward, Allen Stanley, Auckland ..
Stewart, David Alexander, Stratford ..
Stewart, David Andrew, New Plymouth ..
Stewart, David Walter, Dunedin
Stewart, Edward, duckland
Stewart, Glen Darel, Feilding
Stewart, Herbert Daniel, Gore ..
Stewart lan, Masterton
Stewart Tan Hammerich, Blenhezm
Stewart Tan Walter, Auckland
Stewart, James David, Dunedin
Stewart, James Henry Reid, Gore
Stewart, Merlin Roy, Auckland
Stewart, Murdoch George, Wairoa
Stewart Robert, Ohau
Stewart Robert’ Milne, Dunedin
Stewart Rebertson Hanuy, Christchurch
Stewart Samuel Frederick, Auckland
Stewart, Stanley Charles, Auckland
Stewart, Thomas Charles, Wellington
Stewart, William George, Auckland .
Stiffe, Anthony Arthur Gillbee, Auckland
Stlllman Bruce James, duckland .
Stilton, Trevor Wﬂnam Auckland
Stilwell, Richard Arthur, Auckland
Stinson, Henry Oliver, Auckland
Stirling, Kenneth James, Huntly

tirling, William Wallace, Auckland
Stobart, Thomas, Christchurch . .
Stockdale, Cecil Warren, Upper Hutt
Stoker, Maurice Frederick, Auckland
Stokes, Charles Kitchener, Hawera
Stokes, James Barwell, Upper Hutt
Stokes, James McCarthy, Masterton
Stokoe, Geoffrey Martin, Auckland
Stone, Edward Thomas, Gisborne
Stone, Jackson Frederick, Methven
Storer, Albert John, Lower Hutt
Storey, Frederick Ernest, Christchurch
Storry, Alfred Arthur, Waitahuna
Stoupe, Frank, duckland
St. Pierre, Hector Eustace, Ngatea .
Strachan, Thomas Alexander Wellmgtan
Strachan, William Eckford, Christchurch
Strachan, William Reid, Christchurch ..
Strang, Harry George, Trentham ..
Stratton, Thomas George, Auckland .
Streat, Garth William, Napier .. ..
Street, Maurice James, Roforua ..
Street, Norman Singer, Christchurch .
Street, Selwyn McMeekin, Christchurch . .
Streeter, Leslie George, Ohakune
Streiff, Barrie Henry, M¢. Maunganui
Strickett, Neil Frederick, Auckland
Stringer, Leicester Richard, Christchurch

Registered
No.

E2213
E 817
E3028
E3560
E4530
B5426
E4826
B1560
E 955
E2041
E 820
E 846

E6129
E5430
E2135
F1276
E1369
E5468
E3171
E 347
E 656
E1065
E5035
£2342
E2679
E1491
E2152
E 135
E3043
E1547
E 555
E4923
E 482
E2313
E1286
E3813
E4505
E1976
E2047
E3192
E 202
E5902
E 442
£2394
E2396
E4754
E2088
E3913
E4784
E2000
E 740
E5599
E6200

ES5220 -

E1040
E3262
E3598
E2953
B5682
E 558
E1598
E5434
EA4243
ES5360
B4595
E6139
E3522
E1398
E5443
B2591
E5842
E 255
E 850
E4115
E2500

E1793 -

E4094
E3168
E2459
E 373
E2579
E5246
E3%906
E 545
E 761
E3264
E4020
E2239
E 653
E4203
E4831
E5538
B4594
E 736
E1978
E3289
E2751
E3564
E2160

1575

Date of
Registration-
7/12/53
17/11/53
18/12/53
20/1/54
31/3/54
2/6/54
31/3/54
27/11/53
19/11/53
3/12/53
17/11/53
17/11/53

11/1/56
2/6/54
4/12/53
24/11/53
25/11/53
12/8/54
22/12/53
6/11/53
13/11/53
23/11/53
31/3/54
9/12/53
14/12/53
26/11/53
7/12/53
2/11/53
18/12/53
27/11/53
11/11/53
31/3/54
16/11/33
8/12/53
24/11/53
21/1/54
31/3/54
3/12/53
17/12/53
22/12/53
2/11/53
14/7/55
10/11/53
9/12/53
9/12/53
31/3/54
4/12/53
1/3/54
31/3/54
3/12/53
16/11/53
6/10/54
19/3/56
27/4/54
23/11/53
6/1/54
20/1/54
17/12/53
2/2/55
11/11/53
27/11/53
2/6/54
31/3/54
4/5/54
31/3/54
6/2/56
19/1/54

25/11/53

2/6/54
11/12/53
18/5/55
5/11/53
17/11/53
8/3/54
10/12/53
1/12/53
1/3/54
22/12/53
10/12/53
9/11/53
11/12/53
27/4/54
1/3/54
11/11/53
16/11/53
7/1/54
1/3/54
8/12/53
13/11/53
18/3/53
31/3/54
10/9/354
31/3/54
16/11/53
3/12/53
7/1/54
15/12/53
20/1/54
7/12/53



